CASCADIAWINDOWS.COM
CASCADIA WINDOWS & DOORS
Universal Series™ - Curtain Wall Vent Adapter
Cascadia's Fiberglass Curtain Wall Vent Adapter
allows for the integration of high-performance
fiberglass vent components into a traditional
aluminum curtain wall assembly.
Compatible with most curtain wall systems,

WATER
INFILTRATION
PSF (PA)
NAFS
DESIGNATORS
AIR INFILTRATION
[L/s*M2]
AIR EXFILTRATION
[L/s*M2]
OU
TS
W
IN
G
CASEMENT 36" x 60" 60 (2880) 15 (730) AW-PG60-C 0.01 0.06
CASEMENT 36” x 84” 45 (2160) 15 (730) CW-PG45-C 0.06 0.02
AWNING 60" X 36" 60 (2880) 15 (730) AW-PG60-AP 0.05 0.29
AWNING 84" x 36" 60 (2880) 15 (730) CW-PG60-AP 0.00 0.00
AWNING 48" x 84" 55 (2640) 15 (730) CW-PG55-AP 0.01 0.01
AWNING 76" x 60" 35 (1680) 15 (730) CW-PG35-AP 0.00 0.00
IN
SW
IN
G TILT & TURN 48" x 72" 80 (3840) 15 (730) CW-PG80-DAW 0.00 0.01
TILT & TURN 60" x 99" 45 (2160) 15 (730) LC-PG45-AP 0.00 0.00
OUTSIDE-OF-FRAME
MIN.
WIDTH (IN)